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T HMM CO., LTD.

5 —™& (KME SERVICE) 25 1&#H TPE H/Q: (02) 2518-0980 #9922 [ S, #9923 i S

QAHMD
CT1

Vessel

Code TWKHH 108

Vessel Name

03/19
03/26
04/09
04/23

02/22
03/01
03/20
03/29

02/23
03/02
03/21
03/30

HODA
HOMI
HOBD
HOHL

HMM DAON
HMM MIR

HMM HANBADA
HMM HANUL

B - FNK (MD2 SERVICE) &2 &1EsR TPE H/Q: (02) 2518-0980 #9922 [ S, #9923 }# S

Vessel Name Voyage TWKHH 108 SGSIN PSA

02/28
03/07
03/26
04/04

0016
0015
0014

HMM DAON
HMM MIR

HMM HANBADA
HMM HANUL

B8 —JE{RE (TTP SERVICE) & TPE H/Q: (02) 2518-0980 #9922 [ S, #9923 3£ S

Vessel Name Vessel Code | Voyage No. TWKHH 078 PHMNL QNA| PHMNL KZV

02/27
03/03
03/10
03/17

03/04
03/07
03/14
03/21

02/23
03/01
03/08
03/15

02/23
03/01
03/08
03/15

HHCE
HHMN
HHDA
HHCE

0003
0003
0003
0004

HMM CEBU
HMM MANILA
HMM DAVAO
HMM CEBU

TPE H/Q: (02) 2518-0980 #9922 [ S, #9923 £ S

&% —52E (EC6 + MD3 + EC1 SERVICE) 2 & 1&#

KRPUS NHC

Loop | OPR

Vessel Name

Vessel Code/
Voyage

C/D

TWKHH 108
POL ETB

TWKHH 108
POL ETD

KRPUS PHC
POD ETB

POD ETB

EC4 | ONE

CONTI CONTESSA

JTISO019E

02/13

02/20 20:00

02/21 15:00

03/02 02:00

MD3 | YML

YM WREATH

JWRHOO030E

02/13

02/21 17:00

02/22 13:00

02/26 00:00

EC1 | ONE

ONE HARBOUR

JHARO100E

02/14

02/22 06:00

02/23 00:00

EC4 | YML

YM MOVEMENT

JMNTOO80E

02/18

02/26 20:00

02/27 15:00

03/08 02:00

EC1 | ONE

ONE CONTRIBUTION

JOCNOOGOE

02/21

03/01 06:00

03/02 00:00

EC4 | ONE

ONE MAJESTY

JMJTO017E

02/25

03/03 20:00

03/04 15:00

03/13 02:00

FUILERE  HELSINKI, LOTKA, STOCKHOLM, COPENHAGEN, ARHUS, OSLO, GOTHENBURG,

RERFEEE  LONDON, LIVERPOOL, BIRMINGHAM, MANCHESTER, GLASGOW, LEED, BELFAST(CY),
HEO/ HOEMRRTEBOZRE  BUDGHE - 5558 51t Tel: (02) 2518 - 0980
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ceNeraL HMM SHIPPING AGENCY CO., LTD. (B )5 0568 5
HIZ : (02)24267191

B : (04)26562716
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